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24' COLD24' COLD24' COLD24' COLD

STOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWIN

Left-right

PLANOGRAM BACKING TABLE
J:\SS NY\Final\STOP&SHOP_2577_2016 Fall.PSA

Planogram:  2577 Cold

Segment #3 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  32 in WIDTH:  288 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  0.00 in

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

22 1 928455 1820015047    Natural Light 12/12C 6.00 12.00 4.00
23 1 929853 3410001509    Miller High Life 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
24 1 929856 3410057509    Miller Lite 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
25 1 964599 3410057340    Miller Lite 18/12C 8.00 8.00 4.00
26 1 907841 7199030078    Coors Light 18/12B 4.00 4.00 2.00
27 1 903844 7199031600    Coors Light 24/12C 20.00 12.00 4.00
40 1 903844 7199031600    Coors Light 24/12C 20.00 8.00 4.00
41 2 989541 1820011308    Budweiser 18/12B 8.00 8.00 2.00
42 1 900745 1820011168    Budweiser 24/12C 12.00 12.00 4.00
60 2 989542 1820053308    Bud Light 18/12B 8.00 8.00 2.00
61 1 900746 1820053168    Bud Light 24/12C 12.00 12.00 4.00
62 1 979653 1820005990    Michelob Ultra 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
63 1 941764 8992427896    Yuengling Traditional Lager 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
82 1 647051 1820014990    Bud Light Lime 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
83 1 571900 1820018992    Bud Light Platinum 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
84 1 953443 7199009516    Blue Moon Belgian White Ale 12/... 3.00 6.00 2.00
85 1 651473 7199009554    Blue Moon Brewmaster's Sample... 3.00 6.00 2.00
86 1 530441 1820017991    Shock Top Sampler 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
87 1 991894 1820015981    Shock Top Belgian White Ale 12/... 3.00 6.00 2.00
88 1 662734 64286090024    Founders All Day IPA 15/12C 4.00 8.00 4.00
108 1 549415 73692011139    Goose Island Seasonal Sampler ... 3.00 6.00 2.00
109 1 636328 8378316000    Sierra Nevada 4 Way IPA Vrty Pc... 2.00 4.00 2.00
110 1 982195 8378337512    Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 12/12B 2.00 4.00 2.00
111 1 520248 68174521122    Blue Point Variety 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
112 1 751861 3061300071    Brooklyn Variety Pack 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
113 1 947837 7167007106    Saranac Twelve Beers 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
133 1 971937 0946808164    Saranac Adirondack Trail Mix 12/... 3.00 6.00 2.00
134 1 961362 4182700712    Harpoon IPA 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
135 1 978033 79837312125    Magic Hat Variety Pack 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
136 1 936409 8769229103    Samuel Adams Ssnl Variety-Mix ... 3.00 6.00 2.00
137 1 960525 8769201103    Samuel Adams Seasonal 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
138 1 958061 8769210014    Samuel Adams Boston Lgr 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  288 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  22.5...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

18 1 908729 1820000964    Natural Ice 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
19 1 904137 3410031602    Milwaukee's Best 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
20 1 500593 3410057306    Miller Lite 24/12C 4.00 4.00 2.00
21 2 929400 7199030069    Coors Light 12/12B 2.00 4.00 1.00
37 1 951584 7199030017    Coors Light 18/12C 4.00 4.00 2.00
38 2 928451 1820000771    Budweiser 12/12B 2.00 4.00 1.00
39 1 958701 1820011218    Budweiser 18/12C 5.00 5.00 2.00
56 2 900513 1820053047    Bud Light 12/12C 4.00 8.00 2.00
57 1 958702 1820053218    Bud Light 18/12C 5.00 5.00 2.00
58 1 979654 1820005989    Michelob Ultra 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
59 1 928147 1820096721    Michelob Ultra 18/12C SC 4.00 3.00 1.00
76 1 683605 1820018993    Bud Light Platinum 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
77 1 957545 7199009511    Blue Moon Belgian White Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
78 1 941941 7199009532    Blue Moon Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
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Planogram:  2577 Cold
79 1 520237 1820016989    Shock Top Raspberry Wheat 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
80 1 651470 1820013986    Shock Top Belgian White Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
81 1 571317 64286020024    Founders All Day IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
102 1 565850 73692011132    Goose Island India Pale Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
103 1 634568 8378322812    Sierra Nevada Seasonal 12/12B 0.50 1.00 1.00
104 1 923236 8378337521    Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
105 1 925202 68174511118    Blue Point Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
106 1 713240 3061300053    Brooklyn Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
107 1 840182 0945001150    Saranac Our Legacy IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
127 1 636438 88715100094    Coney Island Mermaid Pilsner 6/1... 1.00 4.00 1.00
128 1 662731 85114800500    Great South Bay Blood Orange 6/... 1.00 4.00 1.00
129 1 965675 79837312602    Magic Hat #9 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
130 1 636228 8769200129    Samuel Adams Rebel IPA 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
131 1 565847 8769200004    Samuel Adams Seasonal Select ... 1.00 4.00 1.00
132 1 902700 8769210012    Samuel Adams Boston Lgr 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  288 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  35.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

13 1 920888 7143934450    Rolling Rock 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
14 1 953980 2210000170    Pabst 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
15 1 905130 7248002403    Schaefer 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
16 1 912853 3410057636    Miller Lite 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
17 1 903842 7199030005    Coors Light 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
34 3 903845 7199000048    Coors Light 12/12C 6.00 12.00 2.00
35 1 901649 1820000834    Budweiser 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
36 3 901053 1820011047    Budweiser 12/12C 6.00 12.00 2.00
50 1 901642 1820000833    Bud Light 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
51 2 938355 1820000769    Bud Light 12/12B 3.00 4.00 1.00
52 1 938355 1820000769    Bud Light 12/12B 3.00 2.00 1.00
53 1 941768 8992429386    Yuengling Black & Tan 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
54 1 941761 8992423040    Yuengling Light Lager 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
55 1 651316 1820014991    Bud Light Lime 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
70 1 755244 78624311990    Flying Dog Raging Btch Belgn Ale... 1.00 4.00 1.00
71 1 647022 7199009536    Blue Moon Seasonal 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
72 1 810171 7199009561    Blue Moon White IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
73 1 506317 1820019991    Shock Top Seasonal 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
74 1 549429 3410051607    Leinenkugel Seasonal Shandy 12... 1.00 2.00 1.00
75 1 545607 63848900029    Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
96 1 581045 63625177612    Stone IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
97 1 744311 8378337530    Sierra Nevada Hop Hunter IPA 6/... 1.00 4.00 1.00
98 1 811299 8378333100    Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA ... 1.00 4.00 1.00
99 1 580990 68174511112    Blue Point Toasted Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
100 1 966212 3061300001    Brooklyn Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
101 1 565587 60690500830    Ithaca Flower Power IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
121 1 835436 88715100195    Coney Island Overpass IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
122 1 930898 85998900522    Greenport Harbor Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
123 1 683999 75452700024    New Belgium Fat Tire Amber Ale ... 1.50 2.00 1.00
124 1 636227 8769200127    Samuel Adams Rebel IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
125 1 987836 8769230050    Samuel Adams Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
126 1 908730 8769227102    Samuel Adams Cherry Wht 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  288 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  47.5...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH
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7 1 906288 7143934806    Rolling Rock 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
8 1 938476 3410001505    Miller High Life 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
9 1 938478 3410017505    Miller Genuine Draft 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

10 1 902474 3410057505    Miller Lite 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
11 1 600455 7199017028    Coors 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
12 3 971800 7199030065    Coors Light 1/24C 1.75 21.00 1.00
28 1 506875 7199030120    Coors Light 3/24C 1.40 7.00 1.00
29 1 903843 7199000008    Coors Light 6/12C 2.00 8.00 2.00
30 2 624496 1820025000    Budweiser 1/25C 0.93 14.00 1.00
31 1 614076 1820021985    Budweiser 3/25C 1.40 7.00 1.00
32 1 901634 1820000016    Budweiser 6/12C 2.00 8.00 2.00
33 1 908917 1820000018    Budweiser 6/16C 2.00 8.00 2.00
43 1 629352 1820020998    Bud Light 8/16AL 1.33 4.00 1.00
44 2 624498 1820025001    Bud Light 1/25C 0.93 14.00 1.00
45 1 614077 1820021986    Bud Light 3/25C 1.40 7.00 1.00
46 1 901640 1820000106    Bud Light 6/12C 1.00 4.00 2.00
47 1 941769 8992495432    Yuengling Black & Tan 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
48 1 941766 8992427891    Yuengling Traditional Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
49 1 500839 70277008101    Omission Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
64 1 603494 1820011985    Redbridge Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
65 1 591800 69092600036    Speakeasy Big Daddy IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
66 1 580986 81994200003    Oskar Blues Dale's Pale Ale 6/12C 2.00 8.00 2.00
67 1 547553 1820017993    Shock Top Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
68 1 549428 3410051605    Leinenkugel Seasonal Shandy 6/... 1.00 4.00 1.00
69 1 651471 79603011494    Kona Longboard Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
89 1 991897 79603011493    Kona Castaway IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
90 1 762425 72383000020    Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin... 1.00 4.00 1.00
91 1 580992 72383000009    Lagunitas IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
92 1 957555 2124260003    Redhook Long Hammer IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
93 1 636565 85909300243    SixPoint Bengali 6/12C 0.75 3.00 1.00
94 1 636564 85909300242    SixPoint Sweet Action 6/12C 0.75 3.00 1.00
95 1 636544 86273700001    Montauk Summer Ale 6/12C 2.00 8.00 2.00
114 1 716843 86273700003    Montauk Session IPA 6/12C 1.00 4.00 2.00
115 1 565535 85961200103    21st Brew Free or Die IPA 6/12C 1.00 4.00 2.00
116 1 840184 85961200111    21st Down to Earth 6/12C 1.00 4.00 2.00
117 1 547684 75452700082    New Belgium Seasonal 6/12B 1.25 4.00 1.00
118 1 773655 8769200269    Samuel Adams Rebel Rouser 6/1... 1.00 4.00 1.00
119 1 760663 63027946506    Victory Golden Monkey 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
120 1 566049 63770406251    Troegs Perpetual IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  288 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  65.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

4 1 624567 1820021979    Budweiser 8/16AL 0.33 1.00 1.00
5 1 941760 8992429019    Yuengling Premium Light 6/12B 0.25 1.00 1.00
6 1 773657 8769200272    Samuel Adams Rebel Rider 6/12B 0.25 1.00 1.00

Segment #3 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  288 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  77.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

1 1 928147 1820096721    Michelob Ultra 18/12C SC 4.00 1.00 1.00
2 1 547684 75452700082    New Belgium Seasonal 6/12B 1.25 1.00 1.00
3 1 683999 75452700024    New Belgium Fat Tire Amber Ale ... 1.50 1.00 1.00

SKUs on Planogram:  133
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1 0945001150 Saranac Our Legacy IPA 6/12B
U(a09450*KLLPKp(u

2 0946808164 Saranac Adirondack Trail Mix 12/12B
U(a09468*KSLQOo(Y

3 1820000016 Budweiser 6/12C
U(a18200*KKKLQo(Y

4 1820000018 Budweiser 6/16C
U(a18200*KKKLSs(x

5 1820000106 Bud Light 6/12C
U(a18200*KKLKQm(W

6 1820000769 Bud Light 12/12B
U(a18200*KKRQTt(y

7 1820000771 Budweiser 12/12B
U(a18200*KKRRLm(W

8 1820000833 Bud Light 6/12B
U(a18200*KKSNNr(w

9 1820000834 Budweiser 6/12B
U(a18200*KKSNOo(Y

10 1820000964 Natural Ice 12/12C
U(a18200*KKTQOs(x

11 1820005989 Michelob Ultra 6/12B
U(a18200*KPTSTq(v

12 1820005990 Michelob Ultra 12/12B
U(a18200*KPTTKm(W

13 1820011047 Budweiser 12/12C
U(a18200*LLKORo(Y

14 1820011168 Budweiser 24/12C
U(a18200*LLLQSq(v

15 1820011218 Budweiser 18/12C
U(a18200*LLMLSs(x

16 1820011308 Budweiser 18/12B
U(a18200*LLNKSq(v

17 1820011985 Redbridge Lager 6/12B
U(a18200*LLTSPt(y

18 1820013986 Shock Top Belgian White Ale 6/12B
U(a18200*LNTSQo(Y

19 1820014990 Bud Light Lime 12/12B
U(a18200*LOTTKk(U

20 1820014991 Bud Light Lime 6/12B
U(a18200*LOTTLr(w

21 1820015047 Natural Light 12/12C
U(a18200*LPKORk(U

22 1820015981 Shock Top Belgian White Ale 12/12B
U(a18200*LPTSLr(w

23 1820016989 Shock Top Raspberry Wheat 6/12B
U(a18200*LQTSTm(W

24 1820017991 Shock Top Sampler 12/12B
U(a18200*LRTTLo(Y

25 1820017993 Shock Top Seasonal 6/12B
U(a18200*LRTTNs(x

26 1820018992 Bud Light Platinum 12/12B
U(a18200*LSTTMk(U
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27 1820018993 Bud Light Platinum 6/12B
U(a18200*LSTTNr(w

28 1820019991 Shock Top Seasonal 12/12B
U(a18200*LTTTLm(W

29 1820020998 Bud Light 8/16AL
U(a18200*MKTTSr(w

30 1820021979 Budweiser 8/16AL
U(a18200*MLTRTp(u

31 1820021985 Budweiser 3/25C
U(a18200*MLTSPq(v

32 1820021986 Bud Light 3/25C
U(a18200*MLTSQn(X

33 1820025000 Budweiser 1/25C
U(a18200*MPKKKm(W

34 1820025001 Bud Light 1/25C
U(a18200*MPKKLt(y

35 1820053047 Bud Light 12/12C
U(a18200*PNKORk(U

36 1820053168 Bud Light 24/12C
U(a18200*PNLQSm(W

37 1820053218 Bud Light 18/12C
U(a18200*PNMLSo(Y

38 1820053308 Bud Light 18/12B
U(a18200*PNNKSm(W

39 1820096721 Michelob Ultra 18/12C SC
U(a18200*TQRMLo(Y

40 2124260003 Redhook Long Hammer IPA 6/12B
U(a21242*QKKKNm(W

41 2210000170 Pabst 12/12C
U(a22100*KKLRKl(V

42 3061300001 Brooklyn Lager 6/12B
U(a30613*KKKKLm(W

43 3061300053 Brooklyn Seasonal 6/12B
U(a30613*KKKPNl(V

44 3061300071 Brooklyn Variety Pack 12/12B
U(a30613*KKKRLp(u

45 3410001505 Miller High Life 6/12B
U(a34100*KLPKPn(X

46 3410001509 Miller High Life 12/12B
U(a34100*KLPKTl(V

47 3410017505 Miller Genuine Draft 6/12B
U(a34100*LRPKPo(Y

48 3410031602 Milwaukee's Best 12/12C
U(a34100*NLQKMk(U

49 3410051605 Leinenkugel Seasonal Shandy 6/12B
U(a34100*PLQKPp(u

50 3410051607 Leinenkugel Seasonal Shandy 12/12B
U(a34100*PLQKRt(y

51 3410057306 Miller Lite 24/12C
U(a34100*PRNKQp(u

52 3410057340 Miller Lite 18/12C
U(a34100*PRNOKt(y
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53 3410057505 Miller Lite 6/12B
U(a34100*PRPKPm(W

54 3410057509 Miller Lite 12/12B
U(a34100*PRPKTk(U

55 3410057636 Miller Lite 12/12C
U(a34100*PRQNQn(X

56 4182700712 Harpoon IPA 12/12B
U(a41827*KKRLMo(Y

57 7143934450 Rolling Rock 12/12C
U(a71439*NOOPKs(x

58 7143934806 Rolling Rock 6/12B
U(a71439*NOSKQn(X

59 7167007106 Saranac Twelve Beers 12/12B
U(a71670*KRLKQp(u

60 7199000008 Coors Light 6/12C
U(a71990*KKKKSk(U

61 7199000048 Coors Light 12/12C
U(a71990*KKKOSq(v

62 7199009511 Blue Moon Belgian White Ale 6/12B
U(a71990*KTPLLq(v

63 7199009516 Blue Moon Belgian White Ale 12/12B
U(a71990*KTPLQl(V

64 7199009532 Blue Moon Seasonal 6/12B
U(a71990*KTPNMl(V

65 7199009536 Blue Moon Seasonal 12/12B
U(a71990*KTPNQt(y

66 7199009554 Blue Moon Brewmaster's Sampler 12/12B
U(a71990*KTPPOn(X

67 7199009561 Blue Moon White IPA 6/12B
U(a71990*KTPQLl(V

68 7199017028 Coors 6/12B
U(a71990*LRKMSs(x

69 7199030005 Coors Light 6/12B
U(a71990*NKKKPk(U

70 7199030017 Coors Light 18/12C
U(a71990*NKKLRn(X

71 7199030065 Coors Light 1/24C
U(a71990*NKKQPo(Y

72 7199030069 Coors Light 12/12B
U(a71990*NKKQTm(W

73 7199030078 Coors Light 18/12B
U(a71990*NKKRSo(Y

74 7199030120 Coors Light 3/24C
U(a71990*NKLMKk(U

75 7199031600 Coors Light 24/12C
U(a71990*NLQKKq(v

76 7248002403 Schaefer 12/12C
U(a72480*KMOKNq(v

77 8378316000 Sierra Nevada 4 Way IPA Vrty Pck 12/12B
U(a83783*LQKKKk(U

78 8378322812 Sierra Nevada Seasonal 12/12B
U(a83783*MMSLMk(U
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79 8378333100 Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA 6/12B
U(a83783*NNLKKo(Y

80 8378337512 Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 12/12B
U(a83783*NRPLMl(V

81 8378337521 Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 6/12B
U(a83783*NRPMLn(X

82 8378337530 Sierra Nevada Hop Hunter IPA 6/12B
U(a83783*NRPNKp(u

83 8769200004 Samuel Adams Seasonal Select 6/12B
U(a87692*KKKKOo(Y

84 8769200127 Samuel Adams Rebel IPA 6/12B
U(a87692*KKLMRk(U

85 8769200129 Samuel Adams Rebel IPA 12/12B
U(a87692*KKLMTo(Y

86 8769200269 Samuel Adams Rebel Rouser 6/12B
U(a87692*KKMQTr(w

87 8769200272 Samuel Adams Rebel Rider 6/12B
U(a87692*KKMRMr(w

88 8769201103 Samuel Adams Seasonal 12/12B
U(a87692*KLLKNn(X

89 8769210012 Samuel Adams Boston Lgr 6/12B
U(a87692*LKKLMq(v

90 8769210014 Samuel Adams Boston Lgr 12/12B
U(a87692*LKKLOk(U

91 8769227102 Samuel Adams Cherry Wht 6/12B
U(a87692*MRLKMo(Y

92 8769229103 Samuel Adams Ssnl Variety-Mix Pk 12/12B
U(a87692*MTLKNt(y

93 8769230050 Samuel Adams Seasonal 6/12B
U(a87692*NKKPKm(W

94 8992423040 Yuengling Light Lager 12/12B
U(a89924*MNKOKn(X

95 8992427891 Yuengling Traditional Lager 6/12B
U(a89924*MRSTLr(w

96 8992427896 Yuengling Traditional Lager 12/12B
U(a89924*MRSTQm(W

97 8992429019 Yuengling Premium Light 6/12B
U(a89924*MTKLTn(X

98 8992429386 Yuengling Black & Tan 12/12B
U(a89924*MTNSQq(v

99 8992495432 Yuengling Black & Tan 6/12B
U(a89924*TPONMn(X

100 60690500830 Ithaca Flower Power IPA 6/12B
v(g06905*KKSNKn(X

101 63027946506 Victory Golden Monkey 6/12B
v(g30279*OQPKQq(v

102 63625177612 Stone IPA 6/12B
v(g36251*RRQLMk(U

103 63770406251 Troegs Perpetual IPA 6/12B
v(g37704*KQMPLr(w

104 63848900029 Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA 6/12B
v(g38489*KKKMTt(y
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105 64286020024 Founders All Day IPA 6/12B
v(g42860*MKKMOq(v

106 64286090024 Founders All Day IPA 15/12C
v(g42860*TKKMOp(u

107 68174511112 Blue Point Toasted Lager 6/12B
v(g81745*LLLLMn(X

108 68174511118 Blue Point Seasonal 6/12B
v(g81745*LLLLSp(u

109 68174521122 Blue Point Variety 12/12B
v(g81745*MLLMMt(y

110 69092600036 Speakeasy Big Daddy IPA 6/12B
v(g90926*KKKNQl(V

111 70277008101 Omission Lager 6/12B
w(h02770*KSLKLl(V

112 72383000009 Lagunitas IPA 6/12B
w(h23830*KKKKTo(Y

113 72383000020 Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin 6/12B
w(h23830*KKKMKt(y

114 73692011132 Goose Island India Pale Ale 6/12B
w(h36920*LLLNMr(w

115 73692011139 Goose Island Seasonal Sampler 12/12B
w(h36920*LLLNTq(v

116 75452700024 New Belgium Fat Tire Amber Ale 12/12B
w(h54527*KKKMOk(U

117 75452700082 New Belgium Seasonal 6/12B
w(h54527*KKKSMk(U

118 78624311990 Flying Dog Raging Btch Belgn Ale 6/12B
w(h86243*LLTTKq(v

119 79603011493 Kona Castaway IPA 6/12B
w(h96030*LLOTNt(y

120 79603011494 Kona Longboard Lager 6/12B
w(h96030*LLOTOq(v

121 79837312125 Magic Hat Variety Pack 12/12B
w(h98373*LMLMPo(Y

122 79837312602 Magic Hat #9 6/12B
w(h98373*LMQKMk(U

123 81994200003 Oskar Blues Dale's Pale Ale 6/12C
x(i19942*KKKKNq(v

124 85114800500 Great South Bay Blood Orange 6/12B
x(i51148*KKPKKm(W

125 85909300242 SixPoint Sweet Action 6/12C
x(i59093*KKMOMs(x

126 85909300243 SixPoint Bengali 6/12C
x(i59093*KKMONp(u

127 85961200103 21st Brew Free or Die IPA 6/12C
x(i59612*KKLKNl(V

128 85961200111 21st Down to Earth 6/12C
x(i59612*KKLLLq(v

129 85998900522 Greenport Harbor Seasonal 6/12B
x(i59989*KKPMMt(y

130 86273700001 Montauk Summer Ale 6/12C
x(i62737*KKKKLs(x
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131 86273700003 Montauk Session IPA 6/12C
x(i62737*KKKKNm(W

132 88715100094 Coney Island Mermaid Pilsner 6/12B
x(i87151*KKKTOt(y

133 88715100195 Coney Island Overpass IPA 6/12B
x(i87151*KKLTPn(X


